NGQVAMACH

PIATTAFORME MANUALI

CODICE

NP15
NP30
NP30R
NP50
NP100
NP35D
NP70D
NP50L

PORTATA

Kg

150
300
300
500
1000
350
700
500

72

DIMENSIONI PIANO DI LAVORO
mm

700 x 450
815x 500
950 x 600
815x 500
1016 x 510
910 x 500
1220 x 610
1600 x 810

ELEVATORI

H.MAX
mm

720
880
440/1000
880
990
1300
1500
915

H.MIN
mm

220
285
440
285
380
355
445
288

PESO
Kg

45
77
60
81
122
105
195
154



